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Event 129b: MMAS 4 Ind Pursuit  Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m 3rd & 4th, 1st & 2nd - Result

1. 72 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of Queensland CC) 3:32.564
Lap 1 23.047 23.047 (1)
Lap 2 17.263 40.310 (1)
Lap 3 16.889 57.200 (1)
Lap 4 17.027 1:14.227 (1)
Lap 5 17.323 1:31.551 (1)
Lap 6 17.302 1:48.853 (1)
Lap 7 17.081 2:05.934 (1)
Lap 8 16.947 2:22.882 (1)
Lap 9 17.146 2:40.028 (1)

Lap 10 17.401 2:57.429 (1)
Lap 11 17.527 3:14.956 (1)
Lap 12 17.607 3:32.564 (1)

2. 73 Robert REID (University of Queensland CC) 3:39.578 +7.01
Lap 1 24.176 24.176 (2)
Lap 2 17.340 41.516 (2)
Lap 3 16.973 58.490 (2)
Lap 4 17.060 1:15.550 (2)
Lap 5 17.110 1:32.660 (2)
Lap 6 17.306 1:49.966 (2)
Lap 7 17.546 2:07.513 (2)
Lap 8 17.871 2:25.384 (2)
Lap 9 18.088 2:43.473 (2)

Lap 10 18.431 3:01.904 (2)
Lap 11 18.796 3:20.701 (2)
Lap 12 18.877 3:39.578 (2)


